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Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard

Barron Boris Nikon Dayana
Fichman Denis Zabelina Katia
Krot Michael Provad Elina
Barron Maxim Flisfeder Sabrina
Mostovoy Edgar Lyasota Ansisa
Rubezin Misha Lerman Sharel

Juvenile Pre-Bronze Latin

Fichman Denis Zabelina Katia
Barron Maim Flisfeder Sabrina
Cooperman Tony Roitman llana
Kamenetsky Jonatan Kleiner Natania
Rubezin Misha Lerman Sharel
Mostovoy Edgar Lyasota Ansisa

Juvenile Bronze Standard

Kwan Bill Lioubomirskaia Carol

Juvenile Bronze Latin

Barron Boris Nikon Dayana

Kwan Bill Lioubomirskaia Carol
Fichman Denis Zabelina Katia

Yan William Futerman Shelly
Barcz Lukas Nakonechna Dasha
Krot Michael Provad Elina

loffine Sasha Fortouna Alisa

Juvenile Silver Latin

Falk Simon Kurdina Anna

Gajda Oskar Tarasova Valeria
Kazanowski Krystian Kazanowski Angela
Yan William Futerman Shelly

Beker Milan Khaykin Elana

Dion Mark Alexandre Fafard Alexanne Masse

Bawol Mateusz Markovina Mariya

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
QC
AB



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

1)

1)

1)
2)
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
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78

67

74

58
85
69

67
74
84

68
79
64
83
73

Juvenile Gold Latin

Rabinovich Mark
Kuzmin Alex

Gajda Oskar
Kazanowski Krystian
Bawol Mateusz

Wzietek Amanda
Abramov Michelle
Tarasova Valeria
Kazanowski Angela
Markovina Mariya

Junior Pre-Bronze Standard

Zotolokin llja

Junior Pre-Bronze Latin

Hetmanczuk Marcin

Junior Bronze Standard

Abramovich Gaby
Yakhnin Rony
Doucet Jimmy

Junior Bronze Latin
Zotolokin llja

Hetmanczuk Marcin
Muntean Adrian

Junior Silver Standard

Vaidila Ugnius
Anisimov Aleksey
lakoubov Arthur
Gofeld Daniel
Krol Adrian

Naumov Dajana

Songin Kasia

Levitin Karin
Kholianov Rose
Paquin Sarah Jane

Naumov Dajana
Songin Kasia
Wang, ShiWen

Zatolokina Masha
Topounova Elizaveta
Yakoubov Avital
Gofeld Sthephanie
Janeczek Olivia

ON
ON
ON
AB
AB

ON

ON

ON
ON
QC

ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
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2)
3)
4)

1)
2)
3)
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7)

1)
2)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

52
53
80
64
70
63
58
67
83
85
75
79

82
93
77
55

68
60
65
52
73
55
75

61
62

66
76
82
51
69

Junior Silver Latin

Aronshtam Alan
Potapovskai Shawn
Giroux Mathieu
lakoubov Arthur
Hubert Gabriel
Ivanchenko Nikita
Abramovich Gaby
Zotolokin llja
Gofeld Daniel
Yakhnin Rony
Brelik Michal
Anisimov Aleksey

Junior Gold Standard

Marants Raanan
Potapovskai Shawn
Chwartzboard Daniel
Voloh Ben

Junior Gold Latin

Vaidila Ugnius
Shigapov Artur
Kagan Simon
Aronshtam Alan
Krol Adrian
Voloh Ben
Brelik Michal

Junior Gold Star Latin

Boltiansky Mark
Turetsky Mark

Shtrachman Emily
Soboleva Anastasia
Mamourova Alice
Yakoubov Avital
Nadeau Elisabeth
Gynga Nicole
Levitin Karin
Naumov Dajana
Gofeld Sthephanie
Kholianov Rose
Szyler Monika
Topounova Elizaveta

Zakharova Anna
Soboleva Anastasia
Brandt Rina
Danilova Olga

Zatolokina Masha
Vainer Dahlia
Swietoniowski Jessica
Shtrachman Emily
Janeczek Olivia
Danilova Olga

Szyler Monika

Bakun Sara
Boulatova Lisa

Junior Pre-Championship Latin

Gallyamov Nurlan
Rucinski Patrick
Marants Raanan
Elisseev Anton
Doucet Jimmy

Sandler Michelle
Nusenbaum Ella
Zakharova Anna
Poelzer Amanda
Paquin Sarah Jane

ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
AB
QC
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

1)
2)

1)

1)
2)
3)

1)
2)
3)

54
57
72
59
76

54
72
57
59
81
76
82

142
141

145

135
152
145

140
144
150

Junior Championship Standard

Malakhov Nikita
Studenny Daniel

Patlashenko Gabriel

Tam Winson
Rucinski Patrick

Sheina Ludmila
Holody Caroline
Rucinski Sandra
Kus Anna
Nusenbaum Ella

Junior Championship Latin

Malakhov Nikita

Patlashenko Gabriel

Studenny Daniel
Tam Winson
Franch Julian
Rucinski Patrick
Marants Raanan

Youth Silver Standard

St-Cyr Dan
Pineault Gabriel

Youth Silver Latin

Czestochowski Mateusz

Youth Gold Latin

Leduc Jean-Michel

Tsemokh Igor

Czestochowski Mateusz

Sheina Ludmila
Rucinski Sandra
Holody Caroline
Kus Anna

Batty Attia
Nusenbaum Ella
Zakharova Anna

Desjardins Charlie

Nadeau Emily

Dzhumak Iryna

Duval Marie
Voda Carmen
Dzhumak Iryna

Youth Pre-Championship Standard

Jimenez David

Desjardins Vincent
Deszczynski Darek

Plaza Alexandra
Mineau Jessie
Fialek Magda

QC
ON
ON
ON
ON

QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

QC
QC

ON

QC
ON
ON

ON
QC
ON
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1)
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SF
SF
SF

1)
2)
3)
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255
140
262
141
147
142
249
138
143
139

257
131
134
132
146

257
131
134
254
148
146
144
132
262

250
243
309
232
223
290

Youth Pre-Championship Latin

Kolesnikov Valentin Kuznetsov Karen

Jimenez David Plaza Alexandra
Kondrachov Dimitry Yegorov Liza
Pineault Gabriel Nadeau Emily

Grys Daniel Mierzwa Alaksandra
St-Cyr Dan Desjardins Charlie

Tometczak Roman Miklenic Celina-Dee
Cherniavski Ronen Zakhryapina Ksenia
Bernier Luis Philippe Genest Emilie
Szyller Patrick Milaniak Kristina

Youth Championship Standard

Belyayev Anton Paliwoda Karolina

Gilin Alan Trutneva Anastasia
Anctil Alexandre Primeau-Poirier Virginie
lp Jordan Poelzer Sarah

Chan David Moscibrodzki Patricia

Youth Championship Latin

Belyayev Anton Paliwoda Karolina

Gilin Alan Trutneva Anastasia
Anctil Alexandre Primeau-Poirier Virginie
Adamski Arthur Oprescu llinca

Lo Thomas Dao Serena

Chan David Moscibrodzki Patricia
Desjardins Vincent Mineau Jessie

lp Jordan Poelzer Sarah
Kondrachov Dimitry Yegorov Liza

Adult Pre-Bronze Standard

Woo Mark Lau Peggy
Cheng Daniel Chu Teresa
Lee Alex Lee Shirley
Yeung John Yeung Eve
Leggo Robert Voll-Leggo Lisa

Li Tony Burnett Judy
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QC
ON
QC
AB
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ON

ON
ON
QC
AB
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ON
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ON
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SF
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SF
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250
223
290

135
269
301
230
243
300
186
245
310
223

220
308
230
299
274
223
290

263
195
303
142
141
248
190
299
305
212
256
221
246
253

Adult Pre-Bronze Latin

Woo Mark
Leggo Robert
Li Tony

Adult Bronze Standard

Leduc Jean-Michel

Tam Ben
Wong Patrick
Rizzo Chris
Cheng Daniel
Lazarek Martin
Zmyslony Jean
Hua Tom

Ford Peter
Leggo Robert

Adult Bronze Latin

lacovelli Michael
Foox Igor

Rizzo Chris
Ronaszeki Antal
Ternovsky Kirill
Leggo Robert

Li Tony

Adult Silver Standard

Fung Vincent
Yeats Robert
Levesque Eric
St.Cyr Dan
Pineault Gabriel
Tan Kristopher
Rutter Nigel
Ronaszeki Antal
Yamaguchi John
Vinet Serge
Jiang Liao Lian
Colin Ashton
Wing Keung Lau
Framst Gordon

Lau Peggy
Voll-Leggo Lisa
Burnett Judy

Duval Marie

Yim Flora

Lui Amy
Laviolette Denise
Chu Teresa
Lazarek Eliza
Julien Mariette
Hua Phung
Shum Josephine
Voll-Leggo Lisa

lacovelli Mirella
Rapoport Margaritta
Laviolette Denise
Sendall Lynda
Locsina Venice
Voll-Leggo Lisa
Burnett Judy

Goodwin Connie
Yeats Gertrude
Langelier Martine
Desjardins Charlie
Nadeau Emily
Lippa Renee
Rutter Betty
Sendall Lynda
Chan Anka
Saulnier Linda
Yu Lina

Chan Stella

Mee Ling Lai
Framst Joan

ON
ON
ON

QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

AB
ON
QC
QC
QC
AB
AB
ON
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QC
ON
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ON
ON



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
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SF
SF
SF
SF

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

1)
2)

248
216
195
293
190
222
289

263
248
217
277
222
194
293
143
187
241
190

263
214
216
248
228
306
267

217
187

Adult Silver Latin

Tan Kristopher
Soltys Kent
Yeats Robert
Grinev Yuri
Rutter Nigel
Brown Paul
Roy Ernest

Adult Gold Standard

Fung Vincent

Tan Kristopher
Bowdridge Stephen
Hould Philip

Brown Paul

Reddin David
Grinev Yuri

Bernier Luis Philippe
Berthiaume Richard
Lam Kim

Rutter Nigel

Adult Gold Latin

Fung Vincent
Teulon Frederic
Soltys Kent
Tan Kristopher
Jenkins Jim

Lalonde Jean-Francois

Fung Eddy

Adult Gold Star Standard

Bowdridge Stephen
Berthiaume Richard

Lippa Renee
Snaychuk Justine
Yeats Gertrude
Gasenko Nataliya
Rutter Betty
Penalagan Cathie
Roy Marie

Goodwin Connie
Lippa Renee
Fairbairn Heather
Therrien Stephanie
Penalagan Cathie
Robinson Marie
Gasenko Nataliya
Genest Emilie
Parisien Manon
Lam Edith

Rutter Betty

Goodwin Connie
Demers Genevieve
Snaychuk Justine
Lippa Renee
Jenkins Theresa
Simard Barbara
Tam Jo-Jo

Fairbairn Heather
Parisien Manon

AB
AB
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON

AB
AB
NS
QC
ON
ON
ON
QC
QC
ON
AB

AB
QC
AB
AB
AB
PA
ON

NS
QC



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
QF
QF
QF

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
QF
QF
QF

189
140
192
144
207
150
213
247
251
258
295
228
285
235
217
236

189
185
255
140
262
213
263
147
242
277
264
307
249
276
278

Adult Pre-Championship Standard

Moreau Alexandre
Jimenez David
Chan Lawrence
Desjardins Vincent
Wu Nixon
Deszczynski Darek
Duval Gabriel
Prosser Derek
High Rob

Felix Lionel

Basie Madeson
Jenkins Jim

Stahl Richard
Wong Aries
Bosdridge Stephen
Lee Harold

Tremblay Sophie
Plaza Alexandra
Chan Anh

Mineau Jessie
Leung Candy
Fialek Magda
Charest Caroline
Artemenko Yulia
Ito Hisae

De Castro Anabeth
Huang Dior
Jenkins Theresa
Poissant Francine
Wong Agnes
Fairbairn Heather
Lee Flora

Adult Pre-Championship Latin

Moreau Alexandre
Larose Stephan
Kolesnikov Valentin
Jimenez David
Kondrachov Dimitry
Duval Gabriel

Fung Vincent

Grys Daniel

Alksne Alex

Hould Philip
Syposz Adrian

Au Christopher
Tometczak Roman
Heon Vincent
Parent Yanick

Tremblay Sophie
Benoit Marie-Josee
Kuznetsov Karen
Plaza Alexandra
Yegorov Liza
Charest Caroline
Goodwin Connie
Mierzwa Alaksandra
Hnatuk Rebecca
Therrien Stephanie
Valiyeva Saida
Leung Angel
Miklenic Celina-Dee
Vandal Melodie
Jourdain Josse

QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
BC
ON
BC
AB
ON
BC
NS
BC

QC
QC
ON
ON
AB
QC
AB
ON
AB
QC
ON
ON
AB
QC
QC
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SF
SF
SF
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QF
QF
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2)
3)
4)
>)
6)
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF

260
182
273
257
283
219
288
234
229
231
281
207
132
146

261
283
204
273
257
288
219
203
234
254
146
281
296
132
231
148
262

Adult Championship Standard

Lebedev Anton
Tonizzo Richard
Levit Sharone
Belyayev Anton
Lafreniere Francis
Wong Zillion
Millette Christian
Rajzer Lukasz
Lundell Brian
Chaoulski Evgueni
Pruneau Francois
Wu Nixon

Ip Jordan

Chan David

Adult Championship Latin

Studenny Kamil
Lafreniere Francis
Fomin Maxim
Levit Sharone
Belyayev Anton
Millette Christian
Wong Zillion
Sharan Shailesh
Rajzer Lukasz
Adamski Arthur
Chan David
Pruneau Francois
Grafton Anthony
Ip Jordan
Chaoulski Evgueni
Lo Thomas
Kondrachov Dimitry

Borshch Anna
Hansen Claire
Vokhmina Julia
Paliwoda Karolina
Primeau Claudia
Liang Sarah
Ikonomova Denitsa
Rajzer Karolina
Ramsey Kyla
Robillard Catherine
Turcotte Catherine
Leung Candy
Poelzer Sarah
Moscibrodzki Patricia

Trubina Kateryna
Primeau Claudia
Litvak Alina
Vokhmina Julia
Paliwoda Karolina
Ikonomova Denitsa
Liang Sarah
Matias Hiyasmin
Rajzer Karolina
Oprescu llinca
Moscibrodzki Patricia
Turcotte Catherine
Yegorov Valerie
Poelzer Sarah
Robillard Catherine
Dao Serena
Yegorov Liza

ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
BC
QC
AB
ON
QC
QC
ON
AB
AB

ON
QC
QC
ON
ON
QC
BC
BC
AB
ON
AB
QC
AB
AB
QC
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AB
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SF
SF
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2)
3)
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5)
6)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
SF
SF
SF

243
232
309
290

232
290

269
301
230
300
243
186
310
232
245

230
220
186
299
232
290

305
195
303
299
190
256
212
221
246
253

Senior | Pre-Bronze Standard

Cheng Daniel
Yeung John
Lee Alex

Li Tony

Senior | Pre-Bronze Latin

Yeung John
Li Tony

Senior | Bronze Standard

Tam Ben
Wong Patrick
Rizzo Chris
Lazarek Martin
Cheng Daniel
Zmyslony Jean
Ford Peter
Yeung John
Hua Tom

Senior | Bronze Latin

Rizzo Chris
lacovelli Michael
Zmyslony Jean
Ronaszeki Antal
Yeung John

Li Tony

Senior | Silver Standard

Yamaguchi John
Yeats Robert
Levesque Eric
Ronaszeki Antal
Rutter Nigel
Jiang Liao Lian
Vinet Serge
Colin Ashton
Wing Keung Lau
Framst Gordon

Chu Teresa
Yeung Eve
Lee Shirley
Burnett Judy

Yeung Eve
Burnett Judy

Yim Flora

Lui Amy
Laviolette Denise
Lazarek Eliza
Chu Teresa
Julien Mariette
Shum Josephine
Yeung Eve

Hua Phung

Laviolette Denise
lacovelli Mirella
Julien Mariette
Sendall Lynda
Yeung Eve
Burnett Judy

Chan Anka
Yeats Gertrude
Langelier Martine
Sendall Lynda
Rutter Betty

Yu Lina

Saulnier Linda
Chan Stella

Mee Ling Lai
Framst Joan

ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
QC
ON
AB
ON
QC
ON
ON
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2)
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SF)
SF)
SF)
QF)
QF)
QF)
QF)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

1)
2)
3)
4)

293
195
252
190
222
289

218
202
303
226
293
187
294
225
222
217
252
241
194
291
275
190

228
267
190
252
221

202
217
187
291

Senior | Silver Latin

Grinev Yuri
Yeats Robert
Chandlee Eric
Rutter Nigel
Brown Paul
Roy Ernest

Senior | Gold Standard

Leung Ken
Torrenueva Allen
Levesque Eric
Woo Stephen
Grinev Yuri
Berthiaume Richard
Kramer Marshall
Mok Bill

Brown Paul
Bowdridge Stephen
Chandlee Eric

Lam Kim

Reddin David
Bartkowiak Jean
Young Reg

Rutter Nigel

Senior | Gold Latin

Jenkins Jim
Fung Eddy
Rutter Nigel
Chandlee Eric
Colin Ashton

Gasenko Nataliya
Yeats Gertrude
Reimer Monica
Rutter Betty
Penalagan Cathie
Roy Marie

Leung Jenny

Yip Lori

Langelier Martine
Woo Winnie
Gasenko Nataliya
Parisien Manon
Chan Jennifer
Mok Vera
Penalagan Cathie
Fairbairn Heather
Reimer Monica
Lam Edith
Robinson Marie
Dechene Lucie
Young Rhonda
Rutter Betty

Jenkins Theresa
Tam Jo-Jo
Rutter Betty
Reimer Monica
Chan Stella

Senior | Gold Star Standard

Torrenueva Allen
Bowdridge Stephen
Berthiaume Richard
Barkowiak Jean

Yip Lori

Fairbairn Heather
Parisien Manon
Dechene Lucie

ON
ON
BC
AB
ON
ON

ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
NS
BC
ON
ON
QC
ON
AB

AB
ON
AB
BC
ON

ON
NS
QC
QC
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2)
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4)
5)
6)
SF)
SF)
SF)
SF)
SF)
SF)
QF)
QF)
QF)
QF)
QF)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

251
258
184
295
228
311
285
271
236
286
268
238
279
252
205
280
200

211
240
268
270
285

Senior | Pre-Championship Standard

High Rob

Felix Lionel

Kwong Stephen
Basie Madeson
Jenkins Jim
Tereshchenko Stanislav
Stahl Richard

Wong Augustine

Lee Harold

Jackson Wayne

Choi John

Van Hogezand Peter
Proulx Yves
Chandlee Eric

Lee Edward

Pepin Pierre

Kobel Hans

Ito Hisae

De Castro Anabeth
Kwong Betty
Huang Dior
Jenkins Theresa
Katsman Elena
Poissant Francine
Wong Catherine
Lee Flora

Jackson Sheila
Law Margaret

Van Hogezand Viki
Lavictoire Nancy
Reimer Monica
Lee Jo-Cy

Pepin Agathe
Kobel Adrienne

Senior | Pre-Championship Latin

Beaulieu Daniel
Mineau Benoit
Choi John

Lee Paul

Stahl Richard

Poirier Sylvie
Breton Suzanne
Law Margaret
Tam Kit Yee
Poissant Francine

BC
ON
ON
BC
AB
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
AB
QC
BC
ON
QC
QC

QC
QC
ON
ON
ON



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
SF)
SF)
SF)
SF)
SF)
SF)
QF)
QF)
QF)
QF)
QF)
QF)
QF)
QF)
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
SF
SF
SF

198
265
181
188
215
206
209
224
199
208
282
292
193
297
197
191
235
258
259
295
183
304
240
238
196
236
268
233
284

201
181
208
196
210
237
298
197
268

Senior | Championship Standard

Richer Luc
Lindholm George
Plante Andre
Verret Yves
Cyr Roland
Pirko Eugene
Beaulieu Denis
Lam Philip

Kao George
Leblanc Jean
Nadeau Mario
Ko Stephen
Tam Samuel
Liuson Ephraim
Benjamin Daniel
Cheng Tony
Wong Aries
Felix Lionel
Michaud Denis
Basie Madeson
Li Lawrence
Cheung Kwong
Mineau Benoit

Van Hogezand Peter

Lessard Gaetan
Lee Harold

Choi John
Snider Karl
McDermott John

Maille Suzie
Wong Deborah
Murray Suzanne
Geoffrion Agathe
Cyr Carol
Vajcenfeld Zuzana
Pelletier Lucie
Lam Kitty

Chan Leona
Larouche Carmen
Nobert Danielle
Ko Barbara

Lee Fia Yung
Kutuk Zubeyda
Lagace Marjolaine
Chang Gillian
Wong Agnes

De Castro Anabeth
Michaud Diane
Huang Dior

Wong Nancy
Cheung Ka-Po
Breton Suzanne
Van Hogezand Viki
Lessard Lyne

Lee Flora

Law Margaret
Snider Anne

Lux Vanessa

Senior | Championship Latin

Ste-Marie Marcel
Plante Andre
Leblanc Jean
Lessard Gaetan
Demers Claude
Guerin Luc
Ferreira Brian
Benjamin Daniel
Choi John

Thivierge Monique
Murray Suzanne
Larouche Carmen
Lessard Lyne
Demers Diane
Allard Sylvie
Ferreira Patricia
Lagace Marjolaine
Law Margaret

QC
BC
QC
QC
NB
ON
QC
ON
BC
QC
QC
AB
ON
ON
QC
ON
BC
ON
QC
BC
ON
ON
QC
AB
QC
BC
ON
ON
NS

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC
ON



1) 295
2) 259
3) 272
4) 238
5) 236
6) 240
SF 284
SF 287

Senior Il Championship Standard

Basie Madeson Huang Dior
Michaud Denis Michaud Diane
Toxopeus Koos Toxopeus Renci
Van Hogezand Peter Van Hogezand Viki
Lee Harold Lee Flora

Mineau Benoit Breton Suzanne
McDermott John Lux Vanessa
Terado Sunao Foers Marion

BC
QC
ON
AB
BC
QC
NS
ON





